
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:18.55

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

3 051877060 LOPEZ CHICHARRO JOSE 1957

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 5 +240 M U.D. HORTA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:19.46

1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 035019644 CANET GARCIA JOAQUIN 1959

3 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:20.88

1 0X6528689 MATTHEUS PAUL 1947

2 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

3 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:26.89

1 049608493 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962

2 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 022406627 ESCANCIANO COLLANTES J.A. 1949

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:29.72

1 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

2 042852018 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ JUAN PEDRO 1967

3 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:30.09

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:31.00

1 051448202 ALEXANDRES FERNANDEZ SADOT 1959

2 016496276 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO JESUS 1952

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 051852748 BORJABAD MARTINEZ SANTOS 1952

8 CAT. 5 +240 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:33.99

1 028436628 DIAZ MORON IGNACIO 1954

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:37.75

1 031643508 SOTO GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL 1965

2 001487397 ARAGON ANTEQUERA ANDRES JAVIER 1953

3 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 07/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:41.46

11 CAT. 5 +240 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:49.19

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

3 027525681 HERNANDEZ CORTES PEDRO MANUEL 1965

4 008910312 GARCIA CABEO JUAN LUIS 1968

12 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:55.36

1 024783714 CROOKE MARTOS EDUARDO 1952

2 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

3 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

4 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/04/2015 M86 MADRID2:56.15

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 06228809H FERNANDEZ PENADES JOSE JUAN 1965

3 014939829 NAVARRO MIGUEL PEDRO 1962

4 037442502 TOSAT MARTI ANGEL-JUAN 1932

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:58.95

1 022613539 DOMINGO PI MIGUEL ALBERTO 1952

2 018887648 ARTERO SEMPERE RAFAEL 1952

3 018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 1966

4 073351389 BORRAS FENOLLOSA CONRADO 1947

15 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO M 28/11/2015 CASTELLON3:10.27

1 018887648 ARTERO SEMPERE RAFAEL 1952

2 021616711 BAÑO ARACIL MANUEL 1950

3 018974460 CASTELLO ARAQUE RAUL 1969

4 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

16 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:16.89

1 032340538 ALONSO DIAZ-TERAN JESUS 1946

2 050687445 PEREZ SANCHEZ GONZALO 1958

3 001490056 VELEZ PEREZ MIGUEL 1954

4 005221456 JUNQUERA YEBES MIGUEL A. 1957

17 CAT. 5 +240 M AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR M 08/03/2015 CARBALLO4:09.94

1 076350041 QUEIJO REY JOSE MANUEL 1961

2 032378971 CALVO RIVEIRO RAFAEL 1949

3 032419597 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956

4 032609016 TARACIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1954

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:54.61

1 0Y2067239 LAAJUS MARTTI 1952
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 5 +240 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 13/12/2015 MIERES6:04.62

1 010788585 SANCHEZ MONDEJAR A.F. 1952

2 010748917 FORCEN MEREDIZ JOSE LUCAS 1945

3 010817266 MENENDEZ MUÑIZ JENARO RAMON 1960

4 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:00.33

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 051877060 LOPEZ CHICHARRO JOSE 1957

3 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

4 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 CAT. 5 +240 M U.D. HORTA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:03.26

1 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

2 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

3 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

4 037672140 MATEU GREGORIO JOAN 1955

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:08.97

1 042852018 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ JUAN PEDRO 1967

2 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

3 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:11.81

5 G.E. I E.G. M 21/02/2015 SALT2:12.36

1 037715503 AYMERICH  LEMOS ROGER 1950

2 046020782 BARDAJI VIAPLANA JORDI 1955

3 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

4 040286783 GOMEZ OLLER JAUME 1957

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:13.38

1 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 027428503 QUIROS GIL RICARDO 1960

3 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

4 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:14.71

1 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

2 022406627 ESCANCIANO COLLANTES J.A. 1949

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 049608493 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:16.67

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 045060743 RIGUAL DE HEREDIA CARLOS 1957

3 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

4 001487397 ARAGON ANTEQUERA ANDRES JAVIER 1953

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:17.30

1 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

2 016496276 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO JESUS 1952

3 051852748 BORJABAD MARTINEZ SANTOS 1952

4 051448202 ALEXANDRES FERNANDEZ SADOT 1959

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:22.06

1 018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 1966

2 018887648 ARTERO SEMPERE RAFAEL 1952

3 022613539 DOMINGO PI MIGUEL ALBERTO 1952

4 073351389 BORRAS FENOLLOSA CONRADO 1947

11 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:22.44

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

3 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

4 024783714 CROOKE MARTOS EDUARDO 1952

12 CAT. 5 +240 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:23.85

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

3 027525681 HERNANDEZ CORTES PEDRO MANUEL 1965

4 008910312 GARCIA CABEO JUAN LUIS 1968

13 CAT. 5 +240 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 12/12/2015 JAÉN2:31.26

1 028436628 DIAZ MORON IGNACIO 1954

2 027298604 RINCON LAVADO JOSE MANUEL 1966

3 045268747 BONAL MUÑIZ JOSE MARIA 1957

4 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:32.57

1 005221456 JUNQUERA YEBES MIGUEL A. 1957

2 000792990 JAURRIETA SANCHEZ RICARDO 1960

3 001490056 VELEZ PEREZ MIGUEL 1954

4 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

15 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:39.15

1 042806768 GHOSN SANTANA MARIO 1963

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 14/11/2015 S.C. TENERIFE6:39.07

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F KAIROSCORE E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:12.44

1 044164645 VAZQUEZ BARBA MIREN 1954

2 072412717 TOMASENA ALZURI Mª ROSARIO 1946

3 015797831 IRAIZOZ SANZOL NATIVIDAD 1955

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS P.J. 1958

2 CAT. 5 +240 F FUNDACIO CLAROR M 07/11/2015 IGUALADA3:13.85

1 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

2 046111481 GUARDIOLA ALIAGA MONTSERRAT 1957

3 046329417 PACHECO CUTILLAS MIREIA 1961

4 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

3 CAT. 5 +240 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 12/12/2015 JAÉN3:20.23

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 000831935 BORZONE EMMA INES ARGENTINA 1949

3 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

4 025074851 MONTENEGRO VEGAS MARIA CARMEN 1965

4 CAT. 5 +240 F A. MASTER BALEARES E 12/04/2015 PALMA M.3:30.83

1 042958370 SANTUCCI DANIELE 1946

2 041393662 CARMONA Mª DOLORES 1950

3 043059858 CAMPINS FRANCETTE 1971

4 042940967 MAGRANER MARGARITA 1953

5 CAT. 5 +240 F CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:32.73

1 041979813 SANTANA MEDINA NELIDA 1950

2 043054206 GARCIA GOMEZ Mª FRANCISCA 1969

3 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

4 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

6 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:39.00

7 CAT. 5 +240 F AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR M 08/03/2015 CARBALLO3:50.04

1 076319999 BERMUDEZ GARCIA CARMEN 1954

2 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961

3 032447228 OREIRO PAZOS M. GLORIA 1960

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

8 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:56.88

1 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958

4 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

9 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:57.25

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA4:52.11

1 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

2 005227380 MARTINEZ FRESNEDA BELEN 1957

3 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

4 051354791 LOPEZ MOZO DELIA 1961

11 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 01/02/2015 CARBALLO5:03.68

1 011343014 MORAL RUBIO ISABEL 1972

2 033239430 MUÑIZ PENSADO MARIA SOLEDAD 1959

3 036001973 CAICOYA DE URZAIZ ALICIA 1954

4 036060982 FRAGA PEREZ ANA 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F KAIROSCORE E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:48.08

1 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS P.J. 1958

2 044164645 VAZQUEZ BARBA MIREN 1954

3 072412717 TOMASENA ALZURI Mª ROSARIO 1946

4 015797831 IRAIZOZ SANZOL NATIVIDAD 1955

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:01.00

3 CAT. 5 +240 F CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:02.51

1 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

2 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

3 043054206 GARCIA GOMEZ Mª FRANCISCA 1969

4 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

4 CAT. 5 +240 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 12/12/2015 JAÉN3:06.03

1 025074851 MONTENEGRO VEGAS MARIA CARMEN 1965

2 000831935 BORZONE EMMA INES ARGENTINA 1949

3 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

4 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

5 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:08.81

1 050393205 SAEZ TADEI ESTER 1944

2 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

3 005227380 MARTINEZ FRESNEDA BELEN 1957

4 000152582 BASE KORF DORIS 1962

6 CAT. 5 +240 F A. MASTER BALEARES E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.3:12.33

1 043059858 CAMPINS FRANCETTE 1971

2 042958370 SANTUCCI DANIELE 1946

3 041393662 CARMONA Mª DOLORES 1950

4 042940967 MAGRANER MARGARITA 1953
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 5 +240 F AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR M 10/05/2015 PONTEAREAS3:15.66

1 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961

2 076319999 BERMUDEZ GARCIA CARMEN 1954

3 032447228 OREIRO PAZOS M. GLORIA 1960

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

8 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:21.88

1 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

4 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

9 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:27.37

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

10 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 07/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:29.48

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:26.73

1 051698155 PEREZ FERNANDEZ PEPITA 1952

2 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:35.21

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 042004253 CORREA BRITO FERNANDO 1953

3 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

4 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

3 CAT. 5 +240 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 09/05/2015 GIJON2:44.83

1 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

2 010748917 FORCEN MEREDIZ JOSE LUCAS 1945

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:49.88

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 017742695 ESCANERO MAICAS BEGOÑA 1973

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 5 +240 M CLUB NAGI E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:50.80

1 036328443 FERRER SOLA ENRIC 1934

2 038494895 ALCON VAL MARIA TERESA 1959

3 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

4 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

6 CAT. 5 +240 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:52.63

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

7 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:54.08

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

4 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALIA 1968

8 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 12/04/2015 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:54.56

1 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

2 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

3 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN PEDRO 1958

4 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

9 FUNDACIO CLAROR M 31/01/2015 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:59.06

1 038432761 FERNANDEZ BELENGUER FREDERIC 1964

2 046111481 GUARDIOLA ALIAGA MONTSERRAT 1957

3 046106560 CAMARA SERRANO JUAN Mª 1954

4 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 12/04/2015 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:02.87

1 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

2 042957811 MARTORELL GABRIEL FCO. 1956

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG A. 1959

4 00294974 WRAY KATHERINNE 1949

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:05.83

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

3 029183871 GABARRO ROSELL LLUIS 1974

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 12/12/2015 TENIS MADRID3:08.73

1 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

2 021419861 PARREÑO DE MIGUEL ELENA 1959

3 001490056 VELEZ PEREZ MIGUEL 1954

4 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 13/12/2015 JAÉN3:15.67

1 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

2 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

3 0X6528689 MATTHEUS PAUL 1947

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 09/05/2015 GIJON3:38.78

1 010772602 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ RAMON 1948

2 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

3 010077712 MORAL ARIAS ANDRES 1968

4 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

15 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID3:42.33

1 051443823 DE CASTRO RUEDA CARLOS 1954

2 002156705 CARO DIEZ LUIS ANTONIO 1942

3 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

4 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

16 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 13/12/2015 LUGO (FRIGSA)3:47.14

1 011343014 MORAL RUBIO ISABEL 1942

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

3 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

4 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

17 CAT. 5 +240 M A.D. FOGAR E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA4:00.07

1 076319999 BERMUDEZ GARCIA CARMEN 1954

2 032419597 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956

3 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

18 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA4:00.26

1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036079738 VILLASENIN GOMEZ J.F. 1968

3 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

4 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES JESUS 1949

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:10.32

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 051698155 PEREZ FERNANDEZ PEPITA 1952

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

4 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

2 C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 11/04/2015 BARCELONA2:17.07

1 073765988 LOPEZ VALIENTE CARMEN 1970

2 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

3 038819562 BATLLE GUDAYOL EULALIA 1971

4 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:17.68

1 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN ANA MARIA 1971

2 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

3 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

4 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:22.49

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

3 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

4 042004253 CORREA BRITO FERNANDO 1953

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:24.37

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

4 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

6 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:27.43

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

3 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALIA 1968

4 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:31.11

1 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

2 044790880 ARCE AGUILAR CARMEN 1974

3 0X6528689 MATTHEUS PAUL 1947

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

8 CAT. 5 +240 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2015 JAÉN2:35.62

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:35.79

1 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

2 00294974 WRAY KATHERINNE 1949

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG A. 1959

4 042957811 MARTORELL GRABIEL FCO. 1956

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:36.36

1 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

2 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

3 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

4 021419861 PARREÑO DE MIGUEL ELENA 1959
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 11/04/2015 PALMA M.2:38.94

1 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN PEDRO 1958

2 02040735 MARKS ANJA 1961

3 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID2:49.87

1 002156705 CARO DIEZ LUIS ANTONIO 1942

2 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

3 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

4 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:53.70

1 029183871 GABARRO ROSELL LLUIS 1974

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

4 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS M 09/05/2015 TURIS2:55.37

1 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

2 024365070 VERDÚ USANO ESTEFANÍA 1973

3 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

4 022601832 PIQUER PEREZ JOSE LUIS 1949

15 CAT. 5 +240 M U.D. HORTA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:03.87

1 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

2 036929237 LÁZARO IRANZO VISITACIÓN 1957

3 036894332 MESA PEREZ DOMINGO 1945

4 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

16 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 15/11/2015 BERGANTIÑOS3:11.97

1 011343014 MORAL RUBIO ISABEL 1942

2 035993061 VIRUEL RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 1952

3 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

4 036056630 GONZALEZ GALLEGO JUAN MANUEL 1963

17 CAT. 5 +240 M A.D. FOGAR M 15/11/2015 BERGANTIÑOS3:18.56

1 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955

2 032447228 OREIRO PAZOS M. GLORIA 1960

3 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

18 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:38.06

1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 036079738 VILLASENIN GOMEZ J.F. 1968

4 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES JESUS 1949
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